
amar@abcdetech.com ABCDE Tech ABCDETech AI Blockchain Cloud DATA ERP SAP Oracle Technology
kesava@cloudscaler.eu ABCDE Tech ABCDETech AI Blockchain Cloud DATA ERP SAP Oracle Technology
ryan.beck@accenture.com Accenture U.S. | Let There Be Change | Accenture
julie.m.winingar@accenture.com Accenture U.S. | Let There Be Change | Accenture
Ted.flittner@aditigroup.com Aditi Group IT Services - Aditi Group Managed IT & Consulting
ted.mayeshiba@aditigroup.com Aditi Group IT Services - Aditi Group Managed IT & Consulting
sjavid@aeongroupllc.com Aeon Group The Aeon Group - Information Technology & Project Management
emadden@amazon.com Amazon Web Services Cloud Computing Services - Amazon Web Services (AWS)
Millun@anvayasolutions.com Anvaya Solutions Cybersecurity Services Company - Anvaya Solutions
Shobha@anvayasolutions.com Anvaya Solutions Cybersecurity Services Company - Anvaya Solutions
cyle.gless@arctiq.com Arctiq Home | Arctiq
tawny.stanton@arctiq.com Arctiq Home | Arctiq
richard.baker@arctiq.com Arctiq Home | Arctiq
Andrew.Siers@avcoconsulting.com Avco Consulting Home - Avco Consulting
HermanS@bv.com Black & Veatch Black & Veatch - Engineering, Procurement, Consulting & Construction Solutions | Black & Veatch
WilliamsSA2@bv.com Black & Veatch Black & Veatch - Engineering, Procurement, Consulting & Construction Solutions | Black & Veatch
shelley.silvas@bluevoyant.com Bluevoyant MXDR, Supply Chain Defense, Digital Risk Protection | BlueVoyant
michael.balatzis@bluevoyant.com Bluevoyant MXDR, Supply Chain Defense, Digital Risk Protection | BlueVoyant
ryan.delosa@bricklayer.ai Bricklayer AI Bricklayer AI: Automated AI Security Team
adam@bricklayer.ai Bricklayer AI Bricklayer AI: Automated AI Security Team

BuzzClan Cloud & Data Services | BuzzClan
Charles.Anderson@cai.io CAI CAI - Global technology services firm uniting talent and technology
Tracy.Zerby@cai.io CAI CAI - Global technology services firm uniting talent and technology
Frank.Ury@cai.io CAI CAI - Global technology services firm uniting talent and technology
Andrew.Welker@cai.io CAI CAI - Global technology services firm uniting talent and technology
Rex.Johnson@cai.io CAI CAI - Global technology services firm uniting talent and technology
mgallego@checkpoint.com Check Point Checkpoint.com
jhargrov@checkpoint.com Check Point Checkpoint.com
arozhko@checkpoint.com Check Point Checkpoint.com
katmcnam@cisco.com Cisco Cisco: Software, Network, and Cybersecurity Solutions - Cisco
jmejica@cisco.com Cisco Cisco: Software, Network, and Cybersecurity Solutions - Cisco
eschaedl@cisco.com Cisco Cisco: Software, Network, and Cybersecurity Solutions - Cisco
RPatz@clarkschaefer.com Clark Schaefer Consulting Clark Schaefer Consulting: Premier Financial and Operational Consulting Services for Business Success | Clark Schaefer Consulting
gaplunkett@clarkschaefer.com Clark Schaefer Consulting Clark Schaefer Consulting: Premier Financial and Operational Consulting Services for Business Success | Clark Schaefer Consulting

carollynn@cdsla.com Complete Document Solutions CDS CyberWatch Security Platform - Torrance, Los Angeles, Long Beach | Complete Document Solutions

jamesv@cdsla.com Complete Document Solutions CDS CyberWatch Security Platform - Torrance, Los Angeles, Long Beach | Complete Document Solutions
Alex.Dowell@cpcperforms.com CPC CPC, Inc.

Crowdstrike CrowdStrike: We Stop Breaches with AI-native Cybersecurity
Cybermass Solutions Cybermass Solutions

Tony.Velleca@cyberproof.com CyberProof Managed Extended Detection & Response
Ian.Roth@cyberproof.com CyberProof Managed Extended Detection & Response
atif@cyquent.com Cyquent, Inc. Cyquent, Inc.
joshlambert@deloitte.com Deloitte Deloitte US | Audit, Consulting, Advisory, and Tax Services
moni@dotwavesolutions.com DotWave Solutions Home - DotWave Solutions
admin@dotwavesolutions.com DotWave Solutions Home - DotWave Solutions
brandon.piotrowski@elastic.co Elastic Elastic — The Search AI Company | Elastic
brixton.pizzuti@elastic.co Elastic Elastic — The Search AI Company | Elastic

Encode Inc. www.encodeinc.com
theresajones@evalvnow.com EvalvIQ Evalv IQ
rajg@fedtec.com FedTec Redefining Technology for Federal Agencies - FedTec
bhuveshd@fedtec.com FedTec Redefining Technology for Federal Agencies - FedTec
arpitk@fedtec.com FedTec Redefining Technology for Federal Agencies - FedTec
afeldman@fortinet.com Fortinet Global Leader of Cybersecurity Solutions and Services | Fortinet
jajinkya@fortinet.com Fortinet Global Leader of Cybersecurity Solutions and Services | Fortinet
tammy.coffey@freshconsulting.com Fresh Consulting Fresh Consulting - Designers, Developers, Engineers, Digital Strategists

Fresh Consulting Fresh Consulting - Designers, Developers, Engineers, Digital Strategists
fritz.menchinger@fujitsu.com Fujitsu IT products and solutions for a digital world : Fujitsu United States
mslafka@google.com Google Google AI for Public Sector
mandeepk@govbizcon.com GovBizCon GovBizCon – Gov Biz Con

Guidepoint Security Cybersecurity Consulting Services | GuidePoint Security
Human Edge Gov Solutions HumanEdge Gov Solutions
Human Edge Gov Solutions HumanEdge Gov Solutions

csodergr@us.ibm.com IBM IBM - United States
bayati@ibm.com IBM IBM - United States

Infojini Consulting Staffing | Workforce Consulting | IT Development - Infojini Inc.
lakshya.khattar@infojiniconsulting.com Infojini Consulting Staffing | Workforce Consulting | IT Development - Infojini Inc.
akhilesh.sharma@infojiniconsulting1.onmicrosoft.com Infojini Consulting Staffing | Workforce Consulting | IT Development - Infojini Inc.
Sharzad@infomagnus.com InfoMagnus InfoMagnus | Business Technology Consulting
Alex.Jimenez@insight.com Insight Solutions and Systems Integrator | Computer Hardware, Software, Technology Services | Insight
Alfred.Lam@insight.com Insight Solutions and Systems Integrator | Computer Hardware, Software, Technology Services | Insight
nick@interpressecurity.com Interpres Security Interpres Security | Threat Exposure Management (a CyberProof Company)
harshpalsinh.v@kaygen.com Kaygen Technology talent for the digital enterprise - Kaygen
chuck.buresh@kncss.com KNC Strategic Services KNC Strategic Services, Cybersecurity Services, CMMC C3PAO
eric@knowablecyber.ai Knowable Knowable - The Executed Agreements Company
victor@knowablecyber.ai Knowable Knowable - The Executed Agreements Company
arvind.kulkarni@lancesoft.com Lancesoft LanceSoft
vishal.kothalkar@lancesoft.com Lancesoft LanceSoft
Tri.Nghiem@Linkosys.com Linkosys Linkosys - IT Consulting Company
John@lmntrix.com LMNTRIX LMNTRIX

Mandiant Threat Intelligence Solutions | Cyber Security Services & Training
Netsync Netsync Home | Networking, Collaboration, and Security Solutions

avalenzuela@nuharborsecurity.com NuHarbor Security The Leading Cybersecurity Company | NuHarbor Security
grant.gavin@okta.com Okta Employee and Customer Identity Solutions | Okta

Medavarapu, Amar
Kesava Anasuri -ABCDETECH
Beck, Ryan
Winingar, Julie M.
Ted Flittner (Unverified)
Ted Mayeshiba
Shirin Javid
Erin Madden (Unverified) - Amazon Web Services 
Millun A
Shobha (Unverified)
Cyle Gless
Tawny Stanton
Richard Baker
Andrew Siers
Herman, Susan
Williams, Shane A.
Shelley Silvas
Michael Balatzis
Ryan DeLosa
Adam Vincent - Bricklayer (Unverified) 
Himanshu Yadav_BuzzClan, LLC (Unverified) 
Charles Anderson 
Tracy Zerby 
Frank Ury 
Andrew Welker 
Rex Johnson 
Michael Gallegos
Joy Hargrove
Aleksandr Rozhko
Katherine McNamara (katmcnam)
Joe Mejica (jmejica)
Elizabeth Schaedler (eschaedl)
Patz, Ross
Plunkett, Glenn A

Carol Lynn

James M. Valdivia
Alex Dowell
Mary Farrelly-Crowdstrike  (Unverified)
Luke Timpe - CyberMass (Unverified)
Tony Velleca (CP, USA)
Ian Roth (CP, USA)
Atif Mohammad
Lambert, Joshua
Miye Oni
Admin - DotWave
Brandon (Unverified)
Brixton Pizzuti
Encode Inc (Unverified)
Theresa Jones
Raj Gautam
Bhuvesh Digvijay
Arpit Kaur
Aaron Feldman
Ajinkya Joshi
Tammy Coffey 
Johnny Rodriguez (Fresh Consulting) (Unverified) 
Menchinger, Fritz
Mark Slafka (Unverified)
Mandeep Kaur
Rich Hidalgo - GuidePoint Security (Unverified) 
HumanEdge Gov Solutions (Unverified) 
HumanEdge Gov Solutions (Unverified)
Chris Sodergren
SHEILA BAYATI
Zach Smith - Infojini (Unverified)
Lakshya Khattar (Unverified)
Akhilesh Sharma
Sharzad Marashi
Alex Jimenez
Alfred Lam
Nick Lantuh
Harshpalsinh Vaghela
Chuck Buresh
Eric Darve
Victor Long (Unverified)
Arvind Kulkarni
Vishal Kothalkar
tri nghiem
John Minasyan
Zach Coker (Google / Mandiant) (Unverified) Nick 
B - Netsync (Unverified)
Arnie Valenzuela
Grant Gavin (Unverified)
Angelo Panousis apanousis@PMTECHNO.com PM Technologies About Us - PMTechnologies - Knowledge Experience Results
Evan Barron ebarron@PMTECHNO.com PM Technologies About Us - PMTechnologies - Knowledge Experience Results
Clarke, Evan eclarke@presidio.com Presidio Cybersecurity - Presidio
Miller, Sean seanmiller@presidio.com Presidio Cybersecurity - Presidio
Dhanush  P dhanushp@radcube.com RADcube Cyber Risk & Management Services | RADcube Indiana
Aswitha Chandrasekaran aswithac@radcube.com RADcube Cyber Risk & Management Services | RADcube Indiana
Sada sada_js@satwic.com Satwic, Inc. Satwic Inc
Sanjeev Sehgal sanjeev.sehgal@satwic.com Satwic, Inc. Satwic Inc
Ajinkya Kulkarni (Soteria company) (Unverified) Soteria Company Soteria Company – Safety and Security Specialist for the Transportation Industry
Denise Stallcup denise.stallcup@soteriacompany.com Soteria Company Soteria Company – Safety and Security Specialist for the Transportation Industry
Ali (Unverified) - SOTERIA COMPANY LLC amatin8356@gmail.com Soteria Company Soteria Company – Safety and Security Specialist for the Transportation Industry
Korey Johnson - Splunk RSM (Unverified) kjohnsonmba@splunk.com Splunk Splunk | The Key to Enterprise Resilience
Mahesh Puttaswamy mahesh.p@stixis.com Stixis Technologies Stixis Technologies - Consulting | IT Services | Digital Transformation | Product Engineering | Outsourcing
Synkriom Inc (Unverified) Synkriom Digital Synkriom Digital
Daniel Fortna dfortna@technicacorp.com Technica Corporation Technica Corporation - Challenges Embraced. Solutions Delivered.
Bryan Cameron bryan@tekistry.com Tekistry Tekistry
Meena Muthaiya meena@tekistry.com Tekistry Tekistry
Alyssa Williams-Sinn alyssa@tekistry.com Tekistry Tekistry
Cindy Curley ccurley@tevora.com Tevora Tevora Services: The Business of Information Security
Mary Olaes | Think AI Mary.Olaes@ThinkAICorp.com Think AI Consulting Think AI Corporation | Home
Priyanka Verma | Think AI Priyanka.Verma@ThinkAICorp.com Think AI Consulting Think AI Corporation | Home
Ritma Neema | Think AI Ritma.Neema@ThinkAICorp.com Think AI Consulting Think AI Corporation | Home
Evan Tremper (Threathunter.ai) (Unverified) ThreatHunter.ai Home - ThreatHunter.ai
Jason Dablow (SE-NA) Jason_Dablow@trendmicro.com Trend Micro Trend Micro (US) | Global AI Cybersecurity Leader
Jennifer Harris (SAL-NA) jennifer_harris@trendmicro.com Trend Micro Trend Micro (US) | Global AI Cybersecurity Leader
Tony Chang tchang@truezerotech.com True Zero Technologies True Zero Technologies | Cybersecurity Services and Solutions
Lindsay Pride lpride@truemark.io TrueMark TrueMark

Cybersecurity Artificial Intelligence Implementation Services - Request For Proposals
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Derek Ross - TrueMark (Unverified) dross@truemark.io TrueMark TrueMark
Anurag Nath anurag.nath@ustechsolutionsinc.com US Tech Solutions Inc. Ustsolutions – U.S. TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS OC COMPUTERS CA
Sriram V sriram.v@ustechsolutions.com US Tech Solutions Inc. USTECH SOLUTIONS
Rick Saunders rsaunders@vectorusa.com VectorUSA Flexible & Strategic Managed IT Services In LA, SD, OC | VectorUSA
Chirag Dobariya chirag.dob@viitor.cloud ViitorCloud Business Empowered Technology & Digital Transformation Services
MICHAEL - VISSER COMMO (Unverified) michael@vissercommo.com Visser Communications LLC Visser Communications, LLC
Imran Yunus imran.yunus@zones.com Zones Zones: First Choice for IT
Ehtisham Akhtar ehtisham.akhtar@zones.com Zones Zones: First Choice for IT
Aqil Khan Aqil.Khan@zones.com Zones Zones: First Choice for IT

Punit (Unverified)
Kelcy Taylor (Unverified)
Sarat (Unverified)
Shreya (Unverified)
Joe Mejica (Unverified)
Colby Corbett (Unverified)
Justin Kauffman (Unverified)

Highlighted indicates not enough information was provided, so attendance for their companies could not be confirmed
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